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Flute

Oboe

B assoon

C larinetinB

B assC larinet

A lto Sax.

T enorSax.

B aritone Sax.

HorninF
(altto horn)

T rumpetinB

T rombone

B aritone

T uba

Snare /
B assDrum

Glockenspiel

Symbal/
T riangel

W oodblock

A llegro

SY M B A L

A

T RIA N GEL

Huvi JA N N E LA IN E
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Score
Performancetime 2'53"



Fl.

Ob.

B sn.

B C l.

B .C l.

A .Sx.

T .Sx.

B .Sx.

Hn.

B T pt.

T bn.

B ar.

T ba.

Sn
/B .Dr

Gl.

Symb.
/T ri.

W .B l.

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

B

Huvi-2



Fl.

Ob.

B sn.

B C l.

B .C l.

A .Sx.

T .Sx.

B .Sx.

Hn.

B T pt.

T bn.

B ar.

T ba.

Sn
/B .Dr

Gl.

Symb.
/T ri.

W .B l.

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

A 2
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Flute

Oboe

B assoon

C larinetinB

B assC larinet

A lto Sax.

T enorSax.

B aritone Sax.

HorninF
(altto horn)

T rumpetinB

T rombone

B aritone

T uba

Glockenspiel

Snare
/B assdrum

Symbal
/T riangel

T ambourine

A llegretto =122
A

Loma JA N N E LA IN E
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Score
Performance Time 2'12"



Fl.

Ob.

B sn.

B C l.

B .C l.

A .Sx.

T .Sx.

B .Sx.

Hn.

B T pt.

T bn.

B ar.

T ba.

Glk.

Sn/B dr.

Sym/T r.

T amb

9

9

9

9

9

9

9
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Fl.

Ob.

B sn.

B C l.

B .C l.

A .Sx.

T .Sx.

B .Sx.

Hn.

B T pt.

T bn.

B ar.

T ba.

Glk.

Sn/B dr.

Sym/T r.

T amb

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

B
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Flute

Oboe

B assoon

C larinetinB

B assC larinet

A lto Sax.

T enorSax.

B aritone Sax.

HorninF
(altto horn)

T rumpetinB

T rombone

B aritone

T uba

Snare /
B assDrum

Glockenspiel

C ymbal/
C himes

W ood B locks

A llegretto

SY M B A L

A

Tora JA N N E LA IN E
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Fl.

Ob.

B sn.

B C l.

B .C l.

A .Sx.

T .Sx.

B .Sx.

Hn.

B T pt.

T bn.

B ar.

T ba.

S.&
B .Dr.

Glk.

C ym
/C h.

W .B l.

7

7

7

7

7
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Fl.
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B sn.

B C l.

B .C l.

A .Sx.

T .Sx.
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Hn.

B T pt.
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T ba.

S.&
B .Dr.

Glk.

C ym
/C h.

W .B l.
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Flute

Oboe

B assoon

C larinetinB

B assC larinet

A lto Sax.

T enorSax.

B aritone Sax.

HorninF
(altto horn)

T rumpetinB

T rombone

B aritone

T uba

B ongorumpu

C ongarumpu

C abasa

T riangeli

M oderato A

Suru JA N N E LA IN E
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Score
Performance time 3 '00"



Fl.

Ob.

B sn.

B C l.

B .C l.

A .Sx.

T .Sx.

B .Sx.

Hn.

B T pt.

T bn.

B ar.

T ba.

B ongo

C onga

C abasa

T ri

9

9

9

9

9

Suru-2



Fl.

Ob.

B sn.

B C l.

B .C l.

A .Sx.

T .Sx.

B .Sx.

Hn.

B T pt.

T bn.

B ar.

T ba.

B ongo

C onga

C abasa

T ri

B

17

17
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17

17
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Flute

Oboe

B assoon

C larinetinB

B assC larinet

A lto Sax.

T enorSax.

B aritone Sax.

HorninF
(altto horn)

T rumpetinB

T rombone

B aritone

T uba

Glockenspiel

C ongaDrums

C ow bells

C lav es

A llegro = 120

Leikki JA N N E LA IN E

Score
Performance time 2'58 "
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Fl.

Ob.

B sn.

B C l.

B .C l.

A .Sx.

T .Sx.

B .Sx.

Hn.

B T pt.

T bn.

B ar.

T ba.

Glk.

C .Dr.

C .B l.

C lv .

A
9

9

9

HorninF

9

9

9

9

Leikki-2



Fl.

Ob.

B sn.

B C l.

B .C l.

A .Sx.

T .Sx.

B .Sx.

Hn.

B T pt.

T bn.

B ar.

T ba.

Glk.

C .Dr.

C .B l.

C lv .

17
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17
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Fl.

Ob.

B sn.

B C l.

B .C l.

A .Sx.

T .Sx.

B .Sx.

Hn.

B T pt.

T bn.

B ar.

T ba.

Glk.

C .Dr.

C .B l.

C lv .

B
25

25

25

25

25

25

25
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